(b) Three (3) nights hotel accommodation at hotel or such other venue to be selected by the 
Sponsors in their sole discretion for the Winner and Guest based on double occupancy unless 

otherwise indicated; and 

(c) Two (2) tickets to see Bruno Mars at BC Place on October 20, 2026. 

4.2 The Prize has an approximate value of three thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 
(CDN$3,500).   

https://energy953radio.ca/
https://915thebeat.com/
https://magic106.com/
https://1031freshradio.ca/
https://931freshradio.ca/
https://1005freshradio.ca/
https://jumpradio.ca/
https://1045freshradio.ca/
https://1043freshradio.ca/

4.3 Winner is not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate